Product Catalog 2026
Where Innovation Meets Sustainability…
BIS Certified  |  Make in India  |  Bhubaneswar I  March 2026 I Rev B
UrsaGlow
Lighting Industries Private Ltd.
Who we are
We make LED lights that are easy on your electricity bill without
compromising on brightness or quality. Whether it's your home,

Model Description Input Wattage Type Current Surge DC Voltage
SU-DC-25W AC-DC Driver  18-240 VAC 25W IP65 2A 3KV 12V
SU-DC-72W  AC-DC Driver 18-240 VAC 72W IP65 5 A 3KV 12V
Model No
Model
Description
Power
consumption
W/mt
Colour Liength Width Rated Voltage Beam  Angle LED/mt
Casing
Type
LED Type
Luminous
efficiency:
SL-DIR-WW-72W Strip Lights 72W/mt Warm White 10 mts 11mm
AC (180-240V)
with SV
120° 240 IP20 SMD3528  6-7lm/LED
SL-DRV-PK-45W Strip Lights 45W/mt Pink 5 mts 10mm 12V DC 120° 240 IP20 SMD3528  6-7lm/LED
SL-DRV-WW-45W Strip Lights 45W/mt Warm White 5 mts 10mm 12V DC 120° 240 IP20 SMD3528  6-7lm/LED
SL-DRV-WT-45W Strip Lights- 45W/mt White 5 mts 10mm 12V DC 120° 240 IP20 SMD3528  6-7lm/LED
SL-DRV-PK-25W Strip Lights 25W/mt Pink 5 mts 10mm 12V DC 120° 120 IP20 SMD3528  6-7lm/LED
SL-DRV-IB-25W Strip Lights 25W/mt Ice Blue 5 mts 10mm 12V DC 120° 120 IP20 SMD3528  6-7lm/LED
SL-DRV-IB-45W Strip Lights 45W/mt Ice Blue 5 mts 10mm 12V DC 120° 240 IP20 SMD3528  6-7lm/LED
SL-DRV-WW-25W Strip Lights 25W/mt Warm White 5 mts 10mm 12V DC 120° 120 IP20 SMD3528  6-7lm/LED
SL-DRV-WT-25W Strip Lights 25W/mt White 5 mts 10mm 12V DC 120° 120 IP20 SMD3528  6-7lm/LED
Technical   Specification
Rope lights are flexible, waterproof, and
continuous tubes of light ideal for
adding ambient accents and functional